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201201190000 |01/19/2012 EVABANK Grantor RELEASES CONWELL Instr
23050 12:55:16 CHARLOTTE #:20110614000
175330
201203260001 |03/26/2012 EVABANK Grantor RELEASES JIMENEZ Instr
02790 01:40:33 JESUS ISAIAS #:20060112000
021180
201204200001 |04/20/2012 EVABANK Grantor RELEASES BROWN Instr
35570 08:52:51 ANGELA S #:20071002000
460800
201208130002 |08/13/2012 EVABANK Grantor RELEASES BROWN Instr
99600 03:42:12 CHERYL R #:20070712000
328230
201210110003 (10/11/2012 EVABANK Grantor RELEASES WINDOWS OF Instr
91780 01:54:44 HEAVEN LLC #:20071102000
508860
201201100000 (01/10/2012 EVABANK Grantor RELEASES STEPHENS Instr
13020 01:47:55 SUNDAY #:20080416000
155990
201204230001 |04/23/2012 EVABANK Grantor RELEASES SCOTT GARY Instr
38900 02:04:28 D #:20111104000
333000
201210080003 |10/08/2012 EVABANK Grantor RELEASES GROOMS DAN Instr
84300 11:01:47 EDWARD #:20070904000
415640
201212030004 (12/03/2012 EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE BEECH Instr
60160 11:00:33 AMENDMENT | WILLIAM #:20120326000
S 102680
201201180000 (01/18/2012 EVABANK Grantor FORECLOSUR | EVABANK 27 111 Instr Lot#:512
21690 12:02:39 E DEEDS #:20090410000 | Book:27
132980 Pg:111
Sub:SPRING
GATE PHASE
5
201201180000 |01/18/2012 EVABANK Grantee FORECLOSUR [ECHEVERRIA 27 111 Instr Lot#:512
21690 12:02:39 E DEEDS GARICOTZ #:20090410000 | Book:27
SANTANA 132980 Pg:111
Sub:SPRING
GATE PHASE
5
201203120000 |03/12/2012 EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE ERWIN TODD 39 62 Lot#:13-4
85460 02:17:33 ALLEN Book:39 Pg:62
Sub:CEDAR
GROVE AT
STERLING
GATE
SECTOR 2
PHASE 13
201203120000 (03/12/2012 EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE CARPENTER Sec:10
85490 02:17:36 DONNAJ Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
201205090001 |05/09/2012 EVABANK Grantor FORECLOSUR |EVABANK 31 25 Lot#:570
63930 02:06:47 E DEEDS Book:31 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 10TH

SECTOR




201205090001
63930

05/09/2012
02:06:47

EVABANK

Grantee

FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

SARABIA LUZ
MARIA

31

25

Lot#:570
Book:31 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 10TH
SECTOR

201205150001
73230

05/15/2012
11:48:11

EVABANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

GARCIA LUISA
FERNANDA

125

Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:5 Pg:125
Sub:BROOKFI
ELD FIRST
SECTOR

201207050002
36960

07/05/2012
03:42:29

EVABANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

HUYNH HIEN
T

34

45

Lot#:48
Book:34 Pg:45
Sub:INVERNE
SS

HIGHLANDS
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201209070003
40580

09/07/2012
03:21:51

EVABANK

Grantor

FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

EVABANK

22

67

Instr
#:20080819000
333890

Lot#:198
Book:22 Pg:67
Sub:WEATHER
LY WARWICK
VILLAGE
SECTOR 17
PHASE II
AMENDED
MAP

201209070003
40580

09/07/2012
03:21:51

EVABANK

Grantee

FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

HUERTA
CARMEN

22

67

Instr
#:20080819000
333890

Lot#:198
Book:22 Pg:67
Sub:WEATHER
LY WARWICK
VILLAGE
SECTOR 17
PHASE Il
AMENDED
MAP

201209210003
61500

09/21/2012
02:24:05

EVABANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

RIVERA
UVALDO

28

85

Lot#:3 Book:28
Pg:85
Sub:CAMP
BRANCH
FARMS

201210090003
88340

10/09/2012
03:31:00

EVABANK

Grantor

DEEDS

BICE WILLIAM
N

Sec:24 Twn:18
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201210150003
94430

10/15/2012
10:55:58

EVABANK

Grantor

FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

BANK OF
AMERICA

137

Instr
#:20090902000
338030

Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE II
RESURVEY

201210230004
06580

10/23/2012
09:03:37

EVABANK

Grantee

MORTGAGE

LOCKHART
JOHN A

31

105

Lot#:30
Book:31
Pg:105
Sub:NARROW
S POINT
PHASE 4
FINAL PLAT




201211070004 (11/07/2012 EVABANK Grantee FORECLOSUR |RODRIGUEZ 16 128 Instr Lot#:12 Blk:7
27820 11:29:53 E DEEDS ALEJANDRO #:20080730000 | Book:16
M 306060 Pg:128
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
THIRD
SECTOR
PHASE IV
201211260004 (11/26/2012 EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE |SHARIT Sec:2 Twn:20S
49450 02:22:57 RONALD L Rng:3W Qt:NW
BOt:NE
Other:SEE
INST
201212180004 (12/18/2012 EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE |BROWN 13 31 Lot#:15
82210 07:23:30 SAMUEL Book:13 Pg:31
WAYNE Sub:CARRIAG
E HILL PHASE
|
201202130000 (02/13/2012 EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE |CRUZ Lot#:1
52140 10:45:55 LORENA Sub:PROPERT
REGALADO Y LINE MAP
SILURIA MILLS
201203260001 |03/26/2012 EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE |BEECH 8 47 Lot#:304
02680 01:04:17 WILLIAM Book:8 Pg:47
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 10TH
ADDITION
201205150001 |05/15/2012 EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE |VILLANUEVA 5 72 Lot#:12 Book:5
73620 01:27:59 MILAGRO D 72
Sub:BLUEBER
RY ESTATES
201207050002 |07/05/2012 EVABANK Grantee MORTGAGE |GROGAN Sec:26
37360 04:11:47 TOMMY R Twn:19S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE

INST




